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Northern Watercolours

Greetings Cards
Individually wrapped blank cards 
with envelope. Supplied in packs 
of six of one design. 
Square format 150mm x 150mm.

Trade £0.94  RRP £2.25 
£5.64 per pack of 6

Art Prints
Individually wrapped and 
labelled mounted prints.
Supplied in singles and 
available in 2 sizes: 
8” x 10”   10” x 12” 

8” x 10” Trade £2.08  RRP £4.99 
10” x 12” Trade £2.50  RRP £5.99 

Melamine Coasters
100mm x 100mm.

Trade £1.87  RRP £4.49 
£11.22 per pack of 6

Stock Lines
Lines not stocked are available 
as a bespoke item in minimum 
quantities of 30 pieces  
per design.

Melamine Tablemats
A bespoke item only 
available in minimum 
quantities of 20 pieces  
per design. 
292mm x 216mm.
3.2mm 
Trade £3.75  RRP £8.99 
£11.25 per pack of 3
4.8mm  
Trade £4.99  RRP £11.99 
£14.97 per pack of 3

Melamine Fridge Magnets
A bespoke item only available 
in minimum quantities of 30 
pieces per design. 
87mm x 57mm.

Trade £1.25  RRP £2.99   
£7.50 per pack of 6
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Northern Views Watercolours

CALENDARS

Three slim hanging calendars for 
the Lake District, Yorkshire and 
Northumbria featuring watercolour 
images by Barry Claughton. 
Supplied with a stiffened envelope.  
Size allows for posting as a large letter.
140mm x 342mm.

Trade £3.07  RRP £6.99 
£30.70 per pack of 10
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C006 Derwent Water & Cat BellsC004 UllswaterC0001 Watendlath

C016 Wast WaterC013 Grange-in-Borrowdale C015 Castlerigg & Blencathra

C009 Buttermere & Fleetwith Pike C012 Friar’s CragC010 Ashness Bridge

Northern Watercolours  Cumbria

C036 Cat Bells C037 Muncaster Castle

NORTH & WEST

C023 UllswaterC021 Buttermere & Fleetwith Pike C026 Dent
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Northern Watercolours  Cumbria

C025 Elterwater Common C025A Elterwater CommonC022 Langdale

C002 Langdale Pikes C005 Dove Cottage, GrasmereC003 Bridge House, Ambleside

C007 Bowness-on-Windermere C008 Coniston Water C011 Tarn Hows

C024 HawksheadC020 Coniston WaterC019 Blea Tarn

C014 Waterhead, Ambleside C017 Hawkshead C018 Grasmere

CENTRAL & SOUTH LAKE DISTRICT
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C027 Haverthwaite Station

Northern Watercolours  Cumbria

C035 Ruskin’s View, Kirkby LonsdaleC034 Devil’s Bridge, Kirkby Lonsdale

C033 Tern CruiserC032 Teal CruiserC031 Bowness-on-Windermere

C030A Langdale PikesC030 Langdale Pikes

C029 Grasmere

C029A Grasmere

C028 Haverthwaite Train

CENTRAL & SOUTH LAKE DISTRICT (CONTINUED)
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Northern Watercolours  Northumbria

N001 Dunstanburgh Castle N002 Craster Harbour N003 Seahouses Harbour

N004 Bamburgh Castle N005 Bamburgh Castle & Village N007 Lindisfarne Castle

N008 Warkworth Castle N009 Berwick-upon-Tweed N014 Bamburgh Castle

N025 Beadnell Harbour N026 Lindisfarne PrioryN023 Lindisfarne Castle

N015 Seahouses Harbour N017 Warkworth Village N020 Alnmouth

COAST
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Northern Watercolours  Northumbria

N016 Durham CathedralN013 Alnwick CastleN012 Newcastle

N024 Alnwick Garden

N019 GatesheadN018 Cheviots N022 Chillingham Castle

N027 St. Aidan

N011 Hexham AbbeyN006 Alnwick Castle & Lion Bridge N010 Hadrian’s Wall

INLAND

COAST (CONTINUED)
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Northern Watercolours  Yorkshire Dales

C026 Dent Y032 Muker Y033 Hardraw Force

Y039 Thwaite Y043 Aysgarth Falls Y044 Hawes

Y075 Hawes Y088 Bainbridge Y089 Semer Water

NORTH WEST

NORTH EAST

Y045 Reeth

Y076 Richmond Castle

Y041 Richmond Castle

Y143 High Force

Y034 Castle Bolton
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Northern Watercolours  Yorkshire Dales

Y038 Thornton Force Y042 SettleY035 Ingleborough

Y047 Clapham Y052 Ingleton Y057 Foxup

Y059 Ribblehead Viaduct Y060 Pen-y-ghent YO86 Ingleborough

Y097 Horton-in-Ribblesdale Y103 Ingleborough Y139 Whernside

C035 Ruskin’s View, Kirkby Lonsdale Y024 ClaphamC034 Devil’s Bridge, Kirkby Lonsdale

SOUTH WEST
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Northern Watercolours  Yorkshire Dales

Y010 GrassingtonY009 Skipton Y011 Malham

Y014 AppletreewickY012 Kettlewell Y013 Bolton Priory

Y017 Pateley BridgeY015 Kilnsey Crag Y019 The Strid

Y020 Buckden Y021 Linton Y022 Burnsall

Y029 MashamY023 Malham Cove Y025 Bolton Priory

SOUTH EAST
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Northern Watercolours  Yorkshire Dales

Y056 Middlesmoor

Y065 Burnsall Y072 Grassington Y073 Malham

Y081 Skipton Y084 Kettlewell Y085 Bolton Priory

Y087 Skipton Y099 KettlewellY093 Grassington

Y100 Bolton Priory Y101 Malhamdale Y102 Skipton Canal

Y037 Malham Cove Y046 Burnsall

SOUTH EAST (CONTINUED)
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Northern Watercolours  Yorkshire Dales

Y107 Jervaulx Abbey Y113 Kilnsey Trout Farm Y119 Kettlewell

Y135 Skipton Castle

SOUTH EAST (CONTINUED)
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Northern Views WatercoloursNorthern Watercolours  North Yorkshire Moors

Y063 Thornton-le-Dale Y064 Pickering Y066 Helmsley

Y067 Hutton-le-Hole Y068 Sutton Bank Y069 Rievaulx Abbey

Y061 Goathland Y061W GoathlandY030 Thirsk

Y070 Roseberry Topping Y082 Hutton-le-Hole Y083 Kilburn

INLAND

Y091 Beck Hole Y091W Beck Hole Y094 Aidensfield
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Northern Views WatercoloursNorthern Watercolours  North Yorkshire Moors

INLAND (CONTINUED)

Y133 AidensfieldY125 Goathland Station Y126 Aidensfield

Y123 Aidensfield Arms Y124 Goathland StationY115 Kilburn

Y094W Aidensfield Y111 Goathland Station Y112 Thirsk

Y136 Mallyan Spout Hotel, Aidensfield
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Northern Watercolours  North Yorkshire Moors

Y071 Scarborough Y074 Whitby Y078 Whitby

Y096 Robin Hood’s BayY090 Flamborough Head Y110 Whitby Abbey

Y054 North Landing Y058 ScarboroughY055 Robin Hood’s Bay

Y053 Runswick BayY050 Robin Hood’s Bay Y051 Filey

COAST

Y048 WhitbyY040 Staithes Y049 Bridlington
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Northern Watercolours  North Yorkshire Moors

Y116 Bridlington Y120 Scarborough Y121 Whitby Harbour

Y138 Whitby

Y130 Scarborough Y131 Staithes Y137 Whitby

COAST (CONTINUED)
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Northern Watercolours  North Yorkshire

Y001 York Minster Y002 York Y003 The Shambles, York

Y004 Bootham Bar, York Y005 York Minster Y006 York

Y007 York Y008 York Y016 Ilkley Moor

Y018 Knaresborough Y026 Brimham Rocks Y027 Fountains Abbey

Y028 Ripon Cathedral Y031 Harrogate Y036 Wetherby
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Northern Watercolours  North Yorkshire

Y079 OtleyY077 WetherbyY062 Harrogate

Y105 Harrogate Y106 Ripon Y109 Knaresborough

Y098 Dob Bridge, OtleyY092 Ripon Cathedral Y0104 Knaresborough

Y122 HarrogateY114 Wetherby Y117 Ilkley Moor

Y127 Ripley Y128 Ripley Castle Y129 Ripley Castle
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Northern Watercolours  North Yorkshire

Northern Watercolours  West Yorkshire

Y080 Leeds Y095 Haworth Y108 Haworth

Y118 Bingley Y132 Holmfirth

Y134 Fountains Abbey



22

Northern Views WatercoloursNorthern Watercolours  Index

COASTERS

COASTERSCUMBRIA

C001 Watendlath North & West 
C002 Langdale Pikes Central & South 
C003 Bridge House, Ambleside Central & South 
C004 Ullswater North & West 
C005 Dove Cottage, Grasmere Central & South 
C006 Derwent Water & Cat Bells North & West 
C007 Bowness-on-Windermere Central & South 
C008 Coniston Water Central & South 
C009 Buttermere & Fleetwith Pike North & West 
C010 Ashness Bridge North & West 
C011 Tarn Hows Central & South 
C012 Friar’s Crag North & West 
C013 Grange-in-Borrowdale North & West 
C014 Waterhead, Ambleside Central & South 
C015 Castlerigg & Blencathra North & West 
C016 Wast Water North & West 
C017 Hawkshead Central & South 
C018 Grasmere Central & South 
C019 Blea Tarn Central & South 
C020 Coniston Water Central & South 
C021 Buttermere & Fleetwith Pike North & West 
C022 Langdale Central & South 
C023 Ullswater North & West 
C024 Hawkshead Central & South 
C025 Elterwater Common Central & South 
C025A Elterwater Common Central & South

C026 Dent North & West
North West Yorkshire Dales 

C027 Haverthwaite Station Central & South 
C028 Haverthwaite Train Central & South 
C029 Grasmere Central & South 
C029A Grasmere Central & South

C030 Langdale Pikes Central & South 
C030A Langdale Pikes Central & South  
C031 Bowness-on-Windermere Central & South 
C032 Teal Cruiser Central & South 
C033 Tern Cruiser Central & South 
C034 Devil’s Bridge, Kirkby Lonsdale Central & South 
C035 Ruskin’s View, Kirkby Lonsdale Central & South 
C036 Cat Bells North & West

C037 Muncaster Castle North & West

NORTHUMBRIA

N001 Dunstanburgh Castle Coast 
N002 Craster Harbour Coast 
N003 Seahouses Harbour Coast 
N004 Bamburgh Castle Coast 
N005 Bamburgh Castle & Village Coast 
N006 Alnwick Castle & Lion Bridge Inland 
N007 Lindisfarne Castle Coast 
N008 Warkworth Castle Coast 
N009 Berwick-upon-Tweed Coast 
N010 Hadrian’s Wall Inland 
N011 Hexham Abbey Inland 
N012 Newcastle Inland 

NORTHUMBRIA (CONTINUED)

N013 Alnwick Castle Inland 
N014 Bamburgh Castle Coast 
N015 Seahouses Harbour Coast 
N016 Durham Cathedral Inland 
N017 Warkworth Village Coast 
N018 Cheviots Inland 
N019 Gateshead Inland 
N020 Alnmouth Coast 
N022 Chillingham Castle Inland 
N023 Lindisfarne Castle Coast 
N024 Alnwick Garden Inland 
N025 Beadnell Harbour Coast 
N026 Lindisfarne Priory Coast 
N027 St. Aidan Coast 

YORKSHIRE

Y001 York Minster North Yorkshire 
Y002 York North Yorkshire 
Y003 The Shambles, York North Yorkshire 
Y004 Bootham Bar, York North Yorkshire 
Y005 York Minster North Yorkshire 
Y006 York North Yorkshire 
Y007 York North Yorkshire 
Y008 York North Yorkshire 
Y009 Skipton South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y010 Grassington South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y011 Malham South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y012 Kettlewell South East Yorkshire Dales  
Y013 Bolton Priory South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y014 Appletreewick South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y015 Kilnsey Crag South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y016 Ilkley Moor North Yorkshire 
Y017 Pateley Bridge South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y018 Knaresborough North Yorkshire 
Y019 The Strid South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y020 Buckden South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y021 Linton South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y022 Burnsall South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y023 Malham Cove South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y024 Clapham South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y025 Bolton Priory South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y026 Brimham Rocks North Yorkshire 
Y027 Fountains Abbey North Yorkshire 
Y028 Ripon Cathedral North Yorkshire 
Y029 Masham South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y030 Thirsk North York Moors Inland 
Y031 Harrogate North Yorkshire 
Y032 Muker North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y033 Hardraw Force North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y034 Castle Bolton North East Yorkshire Dales 
Y035 Ingleborough South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y036 Wetherby North Yorkshire 
Y037 Malham Cove South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y038 Thornton Force South West Yorkshire Dales 

All Numbers available as Greetings Cards and Art 
Prints and available as Coasters as indicated below.
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Northern Watercolours  Index

YORKSHIRE (CONTINUED)

Y039 Thwaite North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y040 Staithes North York Moors Coast 
Y041 Richmond Castle North East Yorkshire Dales  
Y042 Settle South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y043 Aysgarth Falls North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y044 Hawes North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y045 Reeth North East Yorkshire Dales 
Y046 Burnsall South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y047 Clapham South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y048 Whitby North York Moors Coast 
Y049 Bridlington North York Moors Coast 
Y050 Robin Hood’s Bay North York Moors Coast 
Y051 Filey North York Moors Coast 
Y052 Ingleton South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y053 Runswick Bay North York Moors Coast 
Y054 North Landing North York Moors Coast 
Y055 Robin Hood’s Bay North York Moors Coast 
Y056 Middlesmoor South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y057 Foxup South West Yorkshire Dales  
Y058 Scarborough North York Moors Coast 
Y059 Ribblehead Viaduct South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y060 Pen-y-ghent South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y061 Goathland North York Moors Inland 
Y061W Goathland North York Moors Inland 
Y062 Harrogate North Yorkshire 
Y063 Thornton-le-Dale North York Moors Inland 
Y064 Pickering North York Moors Inland 
Y065 Burnsall South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y066 Helmsley North York Moors Inland 
Y067 Hutton-le-Hole North York Moors Inland 
Y068 Sutton Bank North York Moors Inland 
Y069 Rievaulx Abbey North York Moors Inland 
Y070 Roseberry Topping North York Moors Inland 
Y071 Scarborough North York Moors Coast 
Y072 Grassington South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y073 Malham South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y074 Whitby North York Moors Coast 
Y075 Hawes North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y076 Richmond Castle North East Yorkshire Dales 
Y077 Wetherby North Yorkshire 
Y078 Whitby North York Moors Coast 
Y079 Otley North Yorkshire 
Y080 Leeds West Yorkshire 
Y081 Skipton South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y082 Hutton-le-Hole North York Moors Inland 
Y083 Kilburn North York Moors Inland 
Y084 Kettlewell South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y085 Bolton Priory South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y086 Ingleborough South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y087 Skipton South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y088 Bainbridge North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y089 Semer Water North West Yorkshire Dales 
Y090 Flamborough Head North York Moors Coast 
Y091 Beck Hole North York Moors Inland 

Y091W Beck Hole North York Moors Inland 
Y092 Ripon Cathedral North Yorkshire 
Y093 Grassington South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y094 Aidensfield North York Moors Inland 
Y094W Aidensfield North York Moors Inland 
Y095 Haworth West Yorkshire 
Y096 Robin Hood’s Bay North York Moors Coast 
Y097 Horton-in-Ribblesdale South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y098 Dob Bridge, Otley North Yorkshire 
Y099 Kettlewell South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y100 Bolton Priory South East Yorkshire Dales

Y101 Malhamdale South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y102 Skipton Canal South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y103 Ingleborough South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y104 Knaresborough North Yorkshire

Y105 Harrogate North Yorkshire

Y106 Ripon North Yorkshire

Y107 Jervaulx Abbey South East Yorkshire Dales

Y108 Haworth West Yorkshire 
Y109 Knaresborough North Yorkshire 
Y110 Whitby Abbey North York Moors Coast 
Y111 Goathland Station North York Moors Inland 
Y112 Thirsk North York Moors Inland 
Y113 Kilnsey Trout Farm South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y114 Wetherby North Yorkshire

Y115 Kilburn North York Moors Inland

Y116 Bridlington North York Moors Coast 
Y117 Ilkley Moor North Yorkshire 
Y118 Bingley West Yorkshire 
Y119 Kettlewell South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y120 Scarborough North York Moors Coast 
Y121 Whitby Harbour North York Moors Coast 
Y122 Harrogate North Yorkshire

Y123 Aidensfield Arms North York Moors Inland 
Y124 Goathland Station North York Moors Inland 
Y125 Goathland Station North York Moors Inland 
Y126 Aidensfield North York Moors Inland 
Y127 Ripley North Yorkshire

Y128 Ripley Castle North Yorkshire

Y129 Ripley Castle North Yorkshire

Y130 Scarborough North York Moors Coast 
Y131 Staithes North York Moors Coast 
Y132 Holmfirth West Yorkshire

Y133 Aidensfield North York Moors Inland 
Y134 Fountains Abbey North Yorkshire

Y135 Skipton Castle South East Yorkshire Dales 
Y136 Mallyan Spout North York Moors Inland 
Y137 Whitby North York Moors Coast 
Y138 Whitby North York Moors Coast 
Y139 Whernside South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y142 The Three Peaks South West Yorkshire Dales 
Y143 High Force North East Yorkshire Dales 

COASTERS

COASTERS

All Numbers available as Greetings Cards and Art 
Prints and available as Coasters as indicated below.




